
TOWN OF WINDHAM 

ENERGY COMMISSION 

Monday April 22, 2013 at 5:00 pm 

Windham Town Hall  

Meeting Room 

979 Main Street 

 

AGENDA 
 

1. Call to Order 

 

2. Citizens and Delegations 

 

3.  Accept Minutes of April 8, 2013 meeting. 

 

4.   Judge poster and video contest. 

 

5.   Update on Solarize CT.   

  

6.   Discussion about identifying houses for solar and next steps. 

 

7.    Redeeming our credits from N2N 

 

8.    Citizens and Delegations 

 

9.   Adjournment 

 

 

Jean de Smet, Chair 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



Saturday, April 13- Installation Open House/Lunch, 10 am-2pm. Allison 
Residence, 638 Browns Road, Storrs. See the panels go up for the second 

Solarize installation. 
  

Wednesday, April 17 - Solar Workshop, 7 pm, Mansfield Library, 54 
Warrenville Road, Mansfield. Tell friends and neighbors about workshop. 
  

Thursday, April 18 - UCONN Earth Day event. 11am-2pm. Volunteers 
needed for tabling. 

  
Monday, April 22 - QVCC Earth Day Event. Willimantic, 11am-5pm. 
  

Wednesday, April 24 - Next Solar Ambassador's Meeting. 7 pm, 
Mansfield Library. Please try to attend. 

  
Monday, April 29 - Windham Poster/Video contest awards event. 6 
PM, Windham Town Hall. 

  
Saturday, May 4 - Solar House Tour. 10 am - 2 pm. A chance for 

residents to look at homes using solar and speak with owners. If you would 
like your house to be on this tour please email me ASAP. 

  
Saturdays starting May 4- July 6. Storrs Farmers Market. 3-6 pm. We 
will have a table at the market each week. Please sign up to staff the table. 

  
Thursday, May 16. Third Thursday, Willimantic. 6-9pm. Please sign up 

to staff this table. 
  
Saturday, May 18. Riverfest Event, Willimantic. Please sign up to staff 

this table. 
  

Sunday, June 2 - Coventry Farmers Market. 11-2. Please sign up to staff 
a table for Solarize. 
  

Saturdays starting June 5 July 6. Willimantic Farmers Market. 8am - 
noon. We will have a table at the market each week until July6th. Please sign 

up to staff the table. 
  
Sunday, June 9 - Solar House Tour. 10 am - 2 pm. A chance for 

residents to look at homes using solar and speak with owners. If you would 
like your house to be on this tour please email me ASAP. 

  
Thursday, June 20 - Third Thursday, Willimantic. 6-9pm. Please sign up 
to staff this table. 

  
Sunday, June 23 - Coventry Farmers Market. 11-2. Please sign up to 

staff a table for Solarize. 
  
Friday, July 12 - Solarize Ends 


